FSS II - HEALTH SCHEME CLAIMS PAID IN SEPTEMBER 2025

FSS CLAIM PAID - IMA NAGERCOIL BRANCH - FSS I & II
Total paid DFC amount Rs. 2,47,700 + Rs. 88,500 = Rs. 3,26,200/-
Claim paid amount Rs. 18,03,800 + Rs. 8,61,300 = Rs. 26,65,100/-

The FSS DDs for Rs. 18,03,800  + Rs. 8,61,300 = Rs. 26,65,100
(Rupees Twenty six lakhs sixty five thousand one hundred

only) from IMA TNSB (Family Social Security Scheme - 1 & 2)
of our deceased member Dr. K. Kuthalingamof IMA Nagercoil

Branch. Branch President Dr. R. Ramadas, Secrertary Dr. C.
Rathanakumar, our FSS Chairman Dr. S. Balagan Raja, Past

National President Dr.